
RATINGS & RESISTANCE RANGE

PART NUMBER EXAMPLE RESISTANCE CODE

TOLERANCE CODE

1M

INTRODUCTION FEATURES

CONSTRUCTION DIMENSIONS
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See RMTUH12 for Triple Power

L W H C D

RMT04 (0402) 1.00±0.20 0.50±0.15 0.30±0.05 0.20±0.10 0.20±0.10
RMT06 (0603) 1.60±0.20 0.80±0.15 0.40±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.15
RMT10 (0805) 2.00±0.20 1.25±0.20 0.50±0.15 0.35±0.15 0.35±0.15
RMT12 (1206) 3.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 0.55±0.15 0.45±0.20 0.45±0.20
RMT25 (1210) 3.20±0.20 2.50±0.20 0.55±0.15 0.50±0.20 0.50±0.20
RMT50 (2010) 5.00±0.20 2.50±0.20 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.20 0.60±0.20
RMT75 (2512) 6.30±0.20 3.20±0.20 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.20 0.60±0.20

Size Code
Max. Dimension (mm)

RMT

RMT02 (0201) 0.60±0.05 0.30±0.05 0.23±0.05 0.15±0.05 0.12±0.05

B(±0.1%) C(±0.1%) D(±0.5%) F(±1%)

±10 & ±15

±25 & ±50

±10 & ±15
±25 & ±50
±10 & ±15
±25 & ±50
±10 & ±15
±25 & ±50
±10 & ±15
±25 & ±50
±10 & ±15
±25 & ±50
±10 & ±15
±25 & ±50
±10 & ±15
±25 & ±50

10  - 82K

10  - 5.1K

200V 400V

200V 300V

RMT02 
(0201)

0.05W 25V 50V

Resistance Range
Type

Rated 
Power at 

70 C

Max. 
Working 
Voltage

Max. 
Overload 
Voltage

T.C.R. 
(PPM/C) 

25V

75V

50V
 

(0402)

(2010)

(2512)

0.063W

0.1W

0.125W

0.25W

0.25W

0.5W

0.75W

(0603)

(0805)

(1206)

(1210)

4.7  - 1.5M 2.49  - 1.5K

150V

10  - 68K

10  - 332K

10  - 680K

10  - 1M

10  - 100K

10  - 100K

10  - 100K

4.7  - 220K 2.49  - 220K

4.7  - 680K 2.49  - 680K

4.7  - 1M 2.49  - 1.0M

4.7  - 100K 2.49  - 100K

4.7  - 100K 2.49  - 100K

4.7  - 100K 2.49  - 100K

The RMT series are thin film resistors. They
feature a lower temperature coefficient than
standard thick film types and are ideal for use in
applications where temperature stabilitiy is 
important. These resistors are lead free.

Surface Mount Resistors
RMT Series: Thin Film Chip Resistor

RMT04

RMT06

RMT10

RMT12

RMT25

RMT50

RMT75

See RMQ for AECQ200 Type

O
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PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
POWER DERATING CURVE

OPERATION AND STORAGE TEMPERATURE

VOLTAGE RATING OR CURRENT RATING

SOLDERING PROFILE
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Surface Mount Resistors
RMT Series: Thin Film Chip Resistor
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Bend once for 5 seconds
   RM Series  0402, 0603, 0805 = 5mm
   RM Series  1206, 1210, 1812 = 3mm
   RM Series  1218, 2010, 2512 = 2mm

TEST PROCEDURES & REQUIREMENTS

Surface Mount Resistors
RMT Series: Thin Film Chip Resistor



 
 
 
 
 

                                  
DIRECTION OF FEED 

Paper 
Carrier 

RMT02(0201)
RMT04(0402)
RMT06(0603)
RMT10(0805)
RMT12(1206)
RMT25(1210)

RMT02(0201)
RMT04(0402)

RMT06(0603)
RMT10(0805)
RMT12(1206)

RMT25(1210)
RMT50(2010)
RMT75(2512)
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TAPING SPECIFICATION

PACKAGE & DIMENSION

RMT75(2512)
RMT50(2010)

Surface Mount Resistors
RMT Series: Thin Film Chip Resistor


